
THE SWEDISH TIME ATTACK CHAMPIONSHIP 
Results from Rond 4

R4 Gelleråsen Arena 24 Aug

Club GO! Top5 Top5 Placement points

Pos No. Name Vehicle Best 
Lap in Q1 QP Q2 QP Q3 Q4 PP R4 

GEL Main Sponsor

1 2 Patricio Rivera Suzuki Swift Sport 1:19.790 Q4 1:20.178 5 1:19.835 5 1:19.849 1:19.790 25 35 Veterinärkliniken Birsta, Strängnäs Bilforum

2 947 Richard Petersson Peugeot 306 GTI-6 1:21.907 Q4 1:23.842 1:22.327 1:22.189 1:21.907 W W Tack till min sambo Thea
3 25 Ellie Brismar Subaru BRZ 1:22.552 Q4 1:22.582 4 1:22.846 4 1:23.080 1:22.552 20 28 Broms&Panik AB
4 960 William Grennberger Renault Clio 1:24.318 Q4 1:25.126 1:25.143 1:24.329 1:24.318 W W Däck Bil & Maskin AB i Rimfors
5 15 Andreas Carlsson Honda Civic EG 1:25.863 Q1 1:25.863 3 1:26.106 3 1:26.399 1:25.954 17 23 Broms&Panik AB
6 330 Janne Johansson BMW 330ci E46 1:28.486 Q3 1:28.486 W W Yokohama Sverige, Peansweden

Club Top5 Top5 Bonus point Placement points

Pos No. Name Vehicle Best 
Lap in Q1 QP Q2 QP Q3  B-final  B-Fin P Final PP R4 

GEL Main Sponsor

1 90 Peter Fridström Mazda MX-5 Cup 1:14.209 FIN 1:14.263 5 1:14.510 5 1:14.209 25 35 sbrt.se  

2 812 Anders Wideström Toyota GR Yaris 1:14.811 FIN 1:15.593 3 1:16.451 2 1:15.500 1:14.811 20 25 AS Motorteknik, Kristorget.se  
3 22 Nikh Jakobsson Suzuki Swift Sport 1:14.870 FIN 1:14.890 4 1:14.847 4 1:14.870 17 25 Secab  
4 961 Kristoffer Grennberger BMW E46 Compact 1:16.069 FIN 1:16.215 1:16.268 1:16.131 1:16.069 W W Däck Bil & Maskin AB i Rimfors  
5 53 Rolf Uhr Audi TT-RS 1:15.800 Q2 1:16.322 2 1:15.800 3 1:16.044 1:16.156 14 19 Broms&Panik AB  
6 27 Jonas Lundin Jaguar F-Type V6 1:16.212 FIN 1:16.778 1 1:16.544 1 1:16.883 1:16.212 12 14  
7 24 Lovisa Sandberg Mazda MX-5 1:16.410 FIN 1:17.373 1:16.908 1:16.410 10 10 Broms&Panik AB  
8 941 Lars Grennberger Audi TT-RS 1:15.925 Q3 1:16.804 1:16.567 1:15.925 1:16.446 W W Däck Bil & Maskin AB i Rimfors  

9 923 Tobias Gustafsson Mazda RX-8 1:16.658 Q3 1:16.796 1:17.211 1:16.658 1:17.190 W W Gustafssons Bil AB i Skellefteå

10 949 Nicole Lagerhult Audi S3 8P 1:17.235 FIN 1:18.498 1:17.825 1:17.838 1:17.235 W W Dahlbäcks Racing, LillaMyStyleTattoo  
11 8 Erik Olsson Honda Civic Type R 1:18.084 Q2 1:18.809 1:18.084 1:18.549 1:18.198 9 9 Street Performance  
12 71 Roy Hollstrand Mazda MX-5 1:19.715 Q3 1:20.254 1:19.912 1:19.715 1:20.057 8 8 Min fru Gretha Hollstrand  
13 2 Patricio Rivera Suzuki Swift Sport 1:19.790 B-FIN 1:20.178 1:19.835 1:19.849 1:19.790 1 7 8 Veterinärkliniken Birsta, Strängnäs Bilforum  
14 917 Ella Benje Volkswagen Golf V 1:20.278 Q1 1:20.278 1:21.493 W W Tack till Ragge & Pontus

15 947 Richard Petersson Peugeot 306 GTI-6 1:21.907 B-FIN 1:23.842 1:22.327 1:22.189 1:21.907 W W Tack till min sambo Thea

16 25 Ellie Brismar Subaru BRZ 1:22.552 B-FIN 1:22.582 1:22.846 1:23.080 1:22.552 6 6 Broms&Panik AB

17 960 William Grennberger Renault Clio 1:24.318 B-FIN 1:25.126 1:25.143 1:24.329 1:24.318 W W Däck Bil & Maskin AB i Rimfors

18 15 Andreas Carlsson Honda Civic EG 1:25.863 Q1 1:25.863 1:26.106 1:26.399 1:25.954 5 5 Broms&Panik AB

19 330 Janne Johansson BMW 330ci E46 1:28.486 Q3 1:28.486 W W Yokohama Sverige, Peansweden

20 939 Håkan Gustafsson Mazda MX-5 1:20.757 Q1 1:20.757 1:20.824 1:20.769 1:22.771 W W Gustafssons Bil AB i Skellefteå

21 947 Henrik Bovin Toyota GR Yaris 1:22.664 Q2 1:22.885 1:22.664 1:22.870 1:22.814 W W Automation Consulting 101

Challenge Top5 Top5 Bonus point Placement points  

Pos No. Name Vehicle Best 
Lap in Q1 QP Q2 QP Q3  B-final  B-Fin P Final PP R4 

GEL Main Sponsor

1 40 André Krutrök Toyota GR Yaris 1:11.543 FIN 1:11.713 5 1:11.549 5 1:11.543 25 35 JRM, Tershine, Däckia Piteå

2 954 Eric Eriksson Porsche Cayman GT4 1:11.437 Q3 1:11.522 1:11.662 1:11.437 1:11.591 W W
3 99 Alexander Saxin BMW M2 Competition 1:12.592 Q2 1:14.168 3 1:12.592 4 1:12.754 1:12.799 20 27 Mossfeldt Konsult & Entreprenad, AS Motorteknik AB
4 962 Thomas Hammarström BMW M3 Competion Touring 1:13.695 FIN 1:14.037 1:14.264 1:14.311 1:13.695 W W Lackteamet i Sverige AB, Sändebudet i Sverige AB
5 73 Per Sandberg Toyota MR2 Spyder 1:12.970 Q1 1:12.970 4 1:13.302 3 1:13.077 1:14.768 17 24 Furillo - Design & Webbyrå
6 95 Erik Lindroos Porsche Cayman GT4 1:14.310 Q3 1:14.737 2 1:15.497 2 1:14.310 1:15.074 14 18 3A Byggdelen
7 19 Ludwig Karlsson Mitsubishi Evo 8 MR 1:17.012 Q2 1:17.012 1 1:17.128 1:17.282 12 13 Auto-Gruppen
8 196 Joar Ronsten BMW M3 E46 1:19.966 Q1 1:19.966 1 10 11
9 34 Jonna Jumisko Nissan 200SX S14 DNS StreetPerformance, Nordic Tuning Dalarna, Bildovision 

Pro Street
Top5 Top5 Bonus point Placement points

 

Pos No. Name Vehicle Best 
Lap in Q1 QP Q2 QP Q3  B-final  B-Fin P Final PP R4 

GEL Main Sponsor

1 69 Ville Gustafsson Nissan GTR 1:08.747 Q1 1:08.747 5 1:08.951 4 1:08.823 25 34 Hotel Nordic Norrköping
2 97 Håkan Backlund Porsche 991 GT3 RS 1:08.888 Q2 1:09.263 4 1:08.888 5 1:10.090 1:09.564 20 29
3 5 Sebastian Edvardsson Porsche 991 GT3 RS 1:09.365 Q2 1:09.365 3 1:09.803 17 20 Edvardssonbolagen 
4 956 Anders Krahner Porsche 991 GT3 RS 1:11.830 Q2 1:13.097 1:11.830 1:12.208 1:12.035 W W SBT Living
5 955 Lars Macklin Hult Healey Special 1:11.852 Q3 1:12.793 1:12.496 1:11.852 1:12.349 W W Tack till alla trevliga människor
6 3 Mikael Bertlin BMW M2 1:13.823 Q1 1:13.823 2 1:15.675 1 1:14.913 1:15.146 14 17 TRACKDAYSHOP.SE
7 89 Robert Johansson BMW E46 M3 1:11.908 Q1 1:11.908 3 1:12.100 2 12 17 Familjen, RK Motorsport, Lackerings AB, Skyltfabriken
8 963 Cristoffer Sohl Toyota MR2 Turbo 1:21.662 1:21.662 DNF W W Carl Winberg Racing
9 951 Hans Holmlund Toyota GR Supra DNF DNF Toyota Gazoo Racing Sweden

10 787 Martin Gustavsson Mazda RX-8 DNS Gzon Tuning AB

Pro Top5 Top5 Placement points

Pos No. Name Vehicle Best 
Lap in Q1 QP Q2 QP Q3 Q4 PP R4 

GEL Main Sponsor

1 7 Robin Antonsson Toyota Supra MkiV 1:06.768 Q3 DQ 1:07.642 5 1:06.768 1:07.189 25 30 Auto-Gruppen, Street Performance 

2 888 Anton Cosmo Mitsubishi EVO 6 1:06.972 Q1 1:06.972 5 20 25 Wiborg Engineering, Cosmocoffee, Broms&Panik AB
3 958 Fredrik Nilsson BMW M3 E36 1:08.592 Q4 1:09.641 1:09.632 1:08.866 1:08.592 W W Kalle, Däckia Bollnäs, Auto-Gruppen och Frun
4 14 Johan Palmqvist BMW M3 CSL E46 1:09.795 Q2 1:11.010 4 1:09.795 4 1:10.716 1:10.183 17 25 Fälgfixarna, Yokohama Sverige, Däckcentrum
5 690 Tommy Gråberg Dodge Viper ACR 1:10.867 Q2 1:17.159 1:10.867 3 1:11.763 1:13.702 14 17 Trebolit, Taktema
6 957 Albin Kihlgren Porsche 997 1:10.857 Q1 1:10.857 1:11.112 1:11.691 W W 360 motor
7 93 Susanne Uhr Saab 9-3 Nordic Extreme 1:11.860 Q1 1:11.860 3 12 15 Great safe
8 26 Johan Lagerström Porsche 992 GT3 1:14.013 Q2 1:14.250 2 1:14.013 2 1:14.241 1:14.720 10 12 Broms&Panik AB
9 713 Tadeu Zagallo Mazda Miata 1:14.287 Q2 1:14.743 1 1:14.287 1 1:15.052 9 11 Link ECU

Pro Mod
Pos No. Name Vehicle Best 

Lap in Q1 QP Q2 QP Q3 Q4 PP R4 
GEL Main Sponsor

1 666 Christian Klarkner Mitsubishi EVO 9 1:03.333 Q2 1:05.003 5 1:03.333 5 25 35 Auto-Gruppen, MotoSpeed
2 900 Robert Uhr Saab 900 GTR 1:08.514 Q3 1:09.533 4 1:09.001 4 1:08.607 20 28 Nordictuning Dalarna, DO88, Street Performance 
3 948 Kimmo Takalo Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo 1:08.606 Q1 1:08.606 1:08.644 1:10.614 W W Betomix Oy
4 953 Simon Sandström Porsche 991 Cup 1:10.896 Q1 1:10.896 W W Norrtech VVS & Industri AB
5 952 Filip Åkeson Volvo 360 1:11.936 Q1 1:11.936 1:12.278 1:12.029 W W Tack till Grabbgänget
6 950 Niclas Hagberg BMW M3 E36 1:12.651 Q1 1:12.855 W W N.Hagberg AB

Unlimited Top5 Top5 Bonus point Placement points

Pos No. Name Vehicle Best 
Lap in Q1 QP Q2 QP Q3  B-final  B-Fin P Final PP R4 

GEL
1 666 Christian Klarkner Mitsubishi EVO 9 1:03.333 Q2 1:05.003 5 1:03.333 5 1:03.551 25 35 Auto-Gruppen, MotoSpeed

2 7 Robin Antonsson Toyota Supra MkiV 1:06.768 Q2 1:23.106 1:07.642 4 1:06.768 1:07.189 20 24 Auto-Gruppen, Street Performance 
3 900 Robert Uhr Saab 900 GTR 1:08.514 FIN 1:09.533 3 1:09.001 3 1:08.607 1:08.514 17 23 Nordictuning Dalarna, DO88, Street Performance 
4 958 Fredrik Nilsson BMW M3 E36 1:08.592 FIN 1:09.641 1:09.632 1:08.866 1:08.592 W W Kalle, Däckia Bollnäs, Auto-Gruppen och Frun.
5 14 Johan Palmqvist BMW M3 CSL E46 1:09.795 Q2 1:11.010 2 1:09.795 2 1:10.716 1:10.183 14 18 Fälgfixarna, Yokohama Sverige, Däckcentrum
6 948 Kimmo Takalo Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo 1:08.606 Q1 1:08.606 1:08.644 1:10.614 1:10.370 W W Betomix Oy
7 957 Albin Kihlgren Porsche 997 1:10.857 Q1 1:10.857 1:11.112 1:11.691 W W 360 motor
8 690 Tommy Gråberg Dodge Viper ACR 1:10.867 Q2 1:17.159 1:10.867 1 1:11.763 1:13.702 12 12 Trebolit, Taktema
9 26 Johan Lagerström Porsche 992 GT3 1:14.013 Q2 1:14.250 1:14.013 1:14.241 1:14.720 10 10 Broms&Panik AB

10 888 Anton Cosmo Mitsubishi EVO 6 1:06.972 Q1 1:06.972 4 9 13 Wiborg Engineering, Cosmocoffee, Broms&Panik AB
11 953 Simon Sandström Porsche 991 Cup 1:10.896 Q1 1:10.896 W W Norrtech VVS & Industri AB
12 93 Susanne Uhr Saab 9-3 Nordic Extreme 1:11.860 Q1 1:11.860 1 8 9 Great safe
13 952 Filip Åkeson Volvo 360 1:11.936 Q1 1:11.936 1:12.278 1:12.029 W W Tack till Grabbgänget
14 950 Niclas Hagberg BMW M3 E36 1:12.855 Q1 1:12.855 W W N.Hagberg AB
15 713 Tadeu Zagallo Mazda Miata 1:14.287 Q2 1:14.743 1:14.287 1:15.052 7 7 Link ECU

DNS = Did Not Start

DNF = Did Not Finish lap

DQ = Disqualification

W = Wildcard, not awarded series points

ET = outside of competition or experimental

http://sbrt.se

